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MAJOR ISSUES AND NEEDS RELATED TO THE 
WATER CYCLE AND WATER RESOURCES 

MANAGEMENT IN ANGAT BASIN 
  

 a)Development of a more accurate short and 
 long-term  weather/climate forecast model 

  

 b) Streamflow forecast model for the 
 basin/watershed 

  

 c) Decision support system for the 
 management of the  water resource of the 
 basin/watershed 
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GEOSS Asian Water Cycle Initiative                                                    
Country Activities 

TEMPERATURE	
  

OBSERVED	
  BASELINE	
  	
  
(1971-­‐2000)	
  

PROJECTED	
  CHANGE	
  of	
  
2020	
  (2006-­‐2035)	
  

PROJECTED	
  CHANGE	
  of	
  
2050	
  (2036-­‐2065)	
  

DJF	
   MAM	
   JJA	
   SON	
   DJF	
   MAM	
   JJA	
   SON	
   DJF	
   MAM	
   JJA	
   SON	
  
25.1	
   27.1	
   26.4	
   26.0	
   0.9	
   1.1	
   0.9	
   1.0	
   1.8	
   2.0	
   1.7	
   1.9	
  

RAINFALL	
  

OBSERVED	
  BASELINE	
  	
  
(1971-­‐2000)	
  

PROJECTED	
  CHANGE	
  of	
  
2020	
  (2006-­‐2035)	
  

PROJECTED	
  CHANGE	
  of	
  
2050	
  (2036-­‐2065)	
  

DJF	
   MAM	
   JJA	
   SON	
   DJF	
   MAM	
   JJA	
   SON	
   DJF	
   MAM	
   JJA	
   SON	
  
359.3	
  331.8	
  956.1	
  934.5	
   -­‐2.7	
   -­‐21.6	
   14.7	
   -­‐1.7	
   -­‐4.9	
   -­‐33.9	
   23.8	
   -­‐3.2	
  

Climate Change Projections for the 
Angat Dam using PRECIS 



•  Climate change projection using other 
 GCMs 

•  Climate change projection to a finer 
 resolution  

AWCI demonstration project 



Thank You! 

“tracking the sky . . . helping the country” 


